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Programme

Master 1ére année Droit des affaires-

mobilité internationale

Master 2éme année Droit anglais et nord-

ameéricain des affaires

Semestre 3 M2

Expérience en milieu

professionnel S3

UE1 Bloc fondamental

Common law : sources of law,
legal reasoning and skills

Comparative legal reasoning
UE2 Bloc spécialisé

English business law

Private contracts & anti-
discimination law

US business law
Anglo-american legal thought
Private contracts & anti-
discimination law

US business law
UE3 Séminaires

Comparative contract law
Comparative intellectual

property law

Semestre 4 M2

UE]1 Obligatoires

Advanced Equity and Trusts
Comparative conflicts of law
Selected topics in business law
US Business Law

Business Law and Society
Comparative conflicts of law
Selected topics in business law

US Business Law
UE2 Spécialisés

International arbitration

US Intellectual Property Law
UE3 Mémoire ou stage

Research paper or internship

Internship

14 crédits

7 crédits

7 crédits

12 crédits

4 crédits
4 crédits
4 crédits

4 crédits

4 crédits

4 crédits

16 crédits

4 crédits
4 crédits

4 crédits
4 crédits
4 crédits

4 crédits

2 crédits

10 crédits

10 crédits

20h

24h

15h
15h

15h
15h
15h

15h

12h
12h

15h
15h
15h
15h
15h
15h
15h
15h

15h
15h
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Research paper

Professional activity

10 crédits



